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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Drs. H. Isnurhadi, M.B.A., Ph.D.

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Drs. H. Isnurhadi, M.B.A., Ph.D.

3 Fri 27 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Drs. H. Isnurhadi.,MBA., Ph,D

4 Fri 3 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Drs. H. Isnurhadi.,MBA., Ph,D

5 Fri 10 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Mu'izzuddin.,SE., MM

6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Mu'izzuddin.,SE., MM

7 Fri 24 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Mu'izzuddin.,SE., MM

8 Fri 3 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Mu'izzuddin.,SE., MM

9 Fri 10 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Aslamia Rosa., SE., M.Si

9
1 Yuliani Yuliani 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

10 Fri 17 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Aslamia Rosa., SE., M.Si

11 Fri 24 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Aslamia Rosa., SE., M.Si

12 Thu 30 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Aslamia Rosa., SE., M.Si

13 Mon 3 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Yuliani.,SE.,MM

14 Tue 4 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Yuliani.,SE.,MM

15 Wed 5 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Yuliani.,SE.,MM

16 Thu 6 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM All students Dr. Yuliani.,SE.,MM
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